	Bagels and Coffee
	Book Club
	Study/Discussion
	Hebrew Reading

	27 September
	13 September
	6 September
	20 September

	18 October
	8 November
	15 November
	11 October

	29 November
	6 December
	13 December
	1 November

	17 January
	10 January
	31 January
	22 November

	7 February
	28 February
	7 March
	24 January

	14 March
	25 April
	2 May
	21 March

	18 April
	6 June
	13 June
	11 April

	16 May
	11 July
	18 July
	9 May

	4 July
	
	
	20 June

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


[bookmark: _GoBack]Shabbat Mifgash 2014 – 2015 :10.00 – 10.45am
(meeting, reunion, gathering, encounter)
Shabbat Mifgash meets every Saturday during term time and sessions are intended as a chance for members to get to know one another better. They are timed to fit with Lamdeineu (Cheder) but everyone from the community is very welcome.



